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1 TET1220030556 : NILOFER NAJMA SHERIFF

2 TET1220067434 : VICTOR 1

3 TET1220120423 : HEMAMALINI

4 TET1220136326 : NATHIYA 1

5 TET1220264165 : HILDA ROSEBELL

6 TET1220271073 : DHIVYA BHARATHI

7 TET1220567531 : SANJUMA

8 TET1220604477 : ATCHAYA ATHAVI 1

9 TET1220653755 : RATHAI 1

10 TET1220661121 : MEENA

11 TET1220672427 : BHUVANESWARI 1

12 TET1220674677 : AJITHA 1 1

13 TET1220772124 : SHALINI

14 TET1221035670 : ROOBINI

15 TET1221222371 : RANI 1 1 1 1

16 TET1221473116 : MALARKODI

17 TET1221656103 : BINITHA 1 1

18 TET1221671342 : APARNA

19 TET1221673670 : RETHNAPRIYA 1 1

20 TET1222017114 : SIVAPRIYA 1

21 TET1222017676 : PONMALAR NANCY

22 TET1222146061 : LINCY 1 1 1

23 TET1222254164 : ALPHONSE MARY SEELIBIYA

24 TET1222411561 : THARAGESWARI 1

25 TET1222546653 : MOHANA 1 1

26 TET1222566723 : DEEPAK 1

27 TET1222607765 : SARITHA 1

28 TET1222613506 : SELVA BIRLAND

29 TET1222747277 : PACKIALAKSHMI

30 TET1223151236 : VIMALA 1
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Date of Exam : 18.10.2022 F.N
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

31 TET1223170602 : GEETHA

32 TET1223250553 : THIRUMOORTHI

33 TET1223255455 : RAJASEKAR

34 TET1223413312 : JESINA

35 TET1223431115 : BASILIA BLOSSOM 1

36 TET1223621565 : KANIMOZHI 1 1

37 TET1223703647 : SUBHA 1

38 TET1223711361 : CATHRINE 1

39 TET1223740342 : SELVALAKSHMI 1 1

40 TET1224175316 : MALAIYAYEE

41 TET1224331565 : MAHESH

42 TET1224473047 : DHARANI

43 TET1224514702 : KARTHIGA

44 TET1224553241 : JANSI RANI 1

45 TET1224601236 : SAHAYA LAXMI

46 TET1224624224 : CHRISTOBELL

47 TET1224642430 : JECITHASHERIN

48 TET1224730564 : UMA

49 TET1225011004 : NASRIN

50 TET1225045642 : BOOBALAKRISHNAN 1

51 TET1225050455 : ANGELIN MERCY 1 1 1 1

52 TET1225101727 : MATHUMITHA 1 1

53 TET1225170603 : VASUGI

54 TET1225315263 : INDUMATHI 1

55 TET1225317771 : DURGA 1

56 TET1225327650 : STENI

57 TET1225330115 : VAJEETHABANU 1 1

58 TET1225424263 : ESWARAN 2

59 TET1225430222 : VAISHNAVI

60 TET1225475356 : KOUSALYADEVI

61 TET1225631507 : CAROLIN DIVYA 1

62 TET1225674042 : CHELLAMMAL JEBASELVI

63 TET1225713524 : NIROSHKUMAR

64 TET1225776547 : KEERTHANA
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65 TET1226272601 : SAKUNTHALA

66 TET1226363716 : TAMILSELVI

67 TET1226623671 : JASMINE JENIBA

68 TET1226664367 : NITHYAKALYANI

69 TET1227027344 : ALISHDARATHI

70 TET1227326142 : MANJULA 1

71 TET1227332066 : SUBATHRA

72 TET1227414444 : BALAKUMAR 1

73 TET1227417626 : DHIVYAPRIYA 1 1 1 1

74 TET1227556164 : THULASIRAJ

75 TET1227576167 : KEZIAH NITHILA

76 TET1227733225 : JAWAHAR IMMANUEL

77 TET1227761302 : NICHOLIN MIDHUNA PAIVA J
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Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert

* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably



94 98 103 104 106 107 108 111 116 120 122 124 126 128 131 133 136 142 144 145 146 150

1 TET1220030556 : NILOFER NAJMA SHERIFF 1 1 1 3

2 TET1220067434 : VICTOR 1 1 3

3 TET1220120423 : HEMAMALINI 1 1 2

4 TET1220136326 : NATHIYA 1 1 1 4

5 TET1220264165 : HILDA ROSEBELL 1 2 3

6 TET1220271073 : DHIVYA BHARATHI 1 1

7 TET1220567531 : SANJUMA 1 1 1 3

8 TET1220604477 : ATCHAYA ATHAVI 1 1 3

9 TET1220653755 : RATHAI 1 1 3

10 TET1220661121 : MEENA 1 1 2

11 TET1220672427 : BHUVANESWARI 1 1 1 4

12 TET1220674677 : AJITHA 1 1 1 5

13 TET1220772124 : SHALINI 1 1 1 1 4

14 TET1221035670 : ROOBINI 1 1 2

15 TET1221222371 : RANI 1 1 1 1 8

16 TET1221473116 : MALARKODI 1 1

17 TET1221656103 : BINITHA 2

18 TET1221671342 : APARNA 1 1 1 1 4

19 TET1221673670 : RETHNAPRIYA 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

20 TET1222017114 : SIVAPRIYA 1

21 TET1222017676 : PONMALAR NANCY 1 1 1 3

22 TET1222146061 : LINCY 1 1 1 1 1 8

23 TET1222254164 : ALPHONSE MARY SEELIBIYA 1 1

24 TET1222411561 : THARAGESWARI 1 1 3

25 TET1222546653 : MOHANA 1 1 1 5

26 TET1222566723 : DEEPAK 1

27 TET1222607765 : SARITHA 1 1 1 4

28 TET1222613506 : SELVA BIRLAND 1 1 2

29 TET1222747277 : PACKIALAKSHMI 1 1 1 1 4

30 TET1223151236 : VIMALA 1 1 1 4

Total

Date of Exam : 18.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates



94 98 103 104 106 107 108 111 116 120 122 124 126 128 131 133 136 142 144 145 146 150
Total

Date of Exam : 18.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

31 TET1223170602 : GEETHA 1 1

32 TET1223250553 : THIRUMOORTHI 1 1 1 3

33 TET1223255455 : RAJASEKAR 1 1 2

34 TET1223413312 : JESINA 1 2 1 4

35 TET1223431115 : BASILIA BLOSSOM 1

36 TET1223621565 : KANIMOZHI 1 1 4

37 TET1223703647 : SUBHA 1 2

38 TET1223711361 : CATHRINE 1

39 TET1223740342 : SELVALAKSHMI 1 1 4

40 TET1224175316 : MALAIYAYEE 1 1

41 TET1224331565 : MAHESH 1 1 1 3

42 TET1224473047 : DHARANI 1 1

43 TET1224514702 : KARTHIGA 1 1

44 TET1224553241 : JANSI RANI 1 1 1 4

45 TET1224601236 : SAHAYA LAXMI 1 1 1 3

46 TET1224624224 : CHRISTOBELL 1 1 1 3

47 TET1224642430 : JECITHASHERIN 1 1 1 3

48 TET1224730564 : UMA 1 1

49 TET1225011004 : NASRIN 1 1

50 TET1225045642 : BOOBALAKRISHNAN 1

51 TET1225050455 : ANGELIN MERCY 1 1 6

52 TET1225101727 : MATHUMITHA 1 1 1 5

53 TET1225170603 : VASUGI 1 1 2

54 TET1225315263 : INDUMATHI 1 1 3

55 TET1225317771 : DURGA 1 1 1 1 5

56 TET1225327650 : STENI 1 1 1 1 4

57 TET1225330115 : VAJEETHABANU 2

58 TET1225424263 : ESWARAN 2

59 TET1225430222 : VAISHNAVI 1 1 2

60 TET1225475356 : KOUSALYADEVI 1 1 2

61 TET1225631507 : CAROLIN DIVYA 1

62 TET1225674042 : CHELLAMMAL JEBASELVI 1 1

63 TET1225713524 : NIROSHKUMAR 1 1 1 3

64 TET1225776547 : KEERTHANA 1 1 1 3



94 98 103 104 106 107 108 111 116 120 122 124 126 128 131 133 136 142 144 145 146 150
Total

Date of Exam : 18.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

65 TET1226272601 : SAKUNTHALA 1 1 2

66 TET1226363716 : TAMILSELVI 1 1 2

67 TET1226623671 : JASMINE JENIBA 1 1

68 TET1226664367 : NITHYAKALYANI 1 1 2

69 TET1227027344 : ALISHDARATHI 1 1 1 1 1 5

70 TET1227326142 : MANJULA 1 1 1 1 1 6

71 TET1227332066 : SUBATHRA 1 1 1 1 4

72 TET1227414444 : BALAKUMAR 1 1 1 4

73 TET1227417626 : DHIVYAPRIYA 1 1 1 1 8

74 TET1227556164 : THULASIRAJ 1 1 1 1 4

75 TET1227576167 : KEZIAH NITHILA 2 1 3

76 TET1227733225 : JAWAHAR IMMANUEL 1 1

77 TET1227761302 : NICHOLIN MIDHUNA PAIVA J 1 1 1 3
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert


